

**2011 No. 122 (C. 11)**

**MENTAL HEALTH**

**NATIONAL HEALTH SERVICE**

**PUBLIC SERVICES REFORM**

**SOCIAL CARE**

The Public Services Reform (Scotland) Act 2010  
(Commencement No. 4) Order 2011

ISBN 978-0-11-101307-6

---

**CORRECTION**

Page 2, in the Schedule, column 1, fifth paragraph beginning “Schedule 11”: “...that section is not...” should read “...that schedule is not...”;

Page 2, footnote (a), line two: “...in section 10E(2)...” should read “...in section 10F(2)...”; and

Page 4, in the Explanatory Note, first paragraph, line five: “... (Commencement No. 3) Order 2010 brought...” should read “... (Commencement No. 3) Order 2011 brought...”.

*November 2011*